Miniflex® CIMD
Cable-in-Microduct
These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057 U.S.A. • customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200 • www.ppc-online.com
• Fire retardant
• UV stabilized
• Lightweight
• Small form factor

(-40 to 158)10.0 6.0 725 350 39.6
HDPE 10.0 6.0 2000 800 49.1 20x OD -10 to 60 (14 to 140)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Fiber Count Type Spool Length
10-1378FT 8mm Outdoor Microduct - 3mm PBT Miniflex® 4 250 μm 3,280 ft / 1 km
10-1380FT 8mm Outdoor Microduct - 3mm PBT Miniflex® 12 250 μm 3,280 ft / 1 km
10-1611FT-1000 8mm Outdoor Microduct - 3mm PBT Miniflex® 1 250um 1,000 ft / 305 m
10-1606 10mm Riser Microduct - 3mm Riser Miniflex® 1 250um 3,280 ft / 1 km
10-1297 10mm Riser Microduct – 3mm PBT Miniflex® 1 250 μm 3,280 ft / 1 km
10-1297FT-1000 10mm Riser Microduct - 3mm PBT Miniflex® 1 250um 1,000 ft / 305 m
10-1300 8mm Riser Microduct – 3mm Riser Miniflex® 1 900 μm 3,280 ft / 1 km
10-1309FT 8mm Riser Microduct – 3mm Riser Miniflex® 1 900 μm 1,000 ft / 305 m
For other configurations, please contact PPC